
From: jeffrey E. <jeevacation@gmail.com> 
Sent: Monday, October 23, 2017 9:02 PM 
To: Richard Kahn 
Subject: Re: 6th floor 

thurs ok, but i want it working with no excuse= 

On Mon= Oct 23, 2017 at 5:00 PM, Richard Kahn <richardkahn12@gmail.com=gt; wrote: 

=br> 
Richard Kahn 
HBRK=Associates Inc. 

Be=in forwarded message: 

From:=/b> Al Buonanno < 
Date: October 23, 2017 at 4:54:3= PM EDT 
To: Richard Kahn 
Cc: Mer=in Dela Cruz < 
Subject: RE: 6th floor 

Hello Richard,</=> 

> > 

> > 

Pending the availability of the recei=er we can start immediately, possible Wednesday or Thursday. =C2 
Someone removed all of the Crestron equipment but we did include programming for the URC-MX-980 remote control. 
All cab=e are 4K compliant. 

Note: We do not know that integ=ity of the cable from the processor to the projector. We will bring 
=nough cable for and external (testing/temporary) set up should the existing in wall/ceiling fail. 
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Thank you. 

Regards, 

Al 

From: Richard Kahn 
Sent: Monday, October 23, 2017 4:22 PM 
To: Al Buonanno < 
Cc: Merwin Dela Cruz < 
Subject: Re: 6th floor 

A few questions: 

1) how soon can you install 

2) please confirm labor includes crestron programmin=. 

3) please confirm all cables are included for 4K<=u> 

Thank you. </=> 

Richard Kahn 

HBRK Associates Inc. 

On Oct 23, 2017, at 3:39 PM, Al Buonanno < 
wrote:</=> 
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Hello Richard and Merwin, 

Please find attached a proposal to perform the 4K video upgrade as requeste=. Please contact 
me with any questions. Thank you. 

Regards, 
Al 

 Original Message 
From: Richard Kahn <mailto:
Sent: Monday, October .1 3, 201 / 10:18 AM 
To: AI Buonanno < > > 

Cc: Merwin Dela Cruz < > > 

Subject: Re: 6th floor 

any update on receiver quote and timing to install please advise thank you<=r> 
Richard Kahn 
HBRK Associates Inc. 

On Oct 20, 2017, at 4:50 PM, Al Buonanno <al@claritycustom.com=gt; wrote: 

Sorry. A bunch of stuff just overwhelmed us.=C2 I will have it on your desk first thing 
Monday. I may send it =ut over the weekend but that may not be much of a help. 

Original Message 

From: Richard Kahn 
<mailto:richardkahnl2@=mail.com> 

Sent: Friday, October 20, 2017 4:28 PM=/p> 

To: Al Buonanno <al@claritycustom.com <mailto:al@claritycust=m.com» 
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Cc: Merwin Dela Cruz <mdelacruz68@yahoo.com <mailto:m_delacru=68@yahoo.com> 
></=> 

Subject: 6th floor 

any update on proposal? 

please advise 

thank you 

Richard Kahn 

HBRK Associates Inc. 
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please note 

Th= information contained in this communication is confidential, may be at=orney-client privileged, may constitute 
inside information, and is inte=ded only for the use of the addressee. It is the property of JEE =nauthorized use, 
disclosure or copying of this communication or any par= thereof is strictly prohibited and may be unlawful. If you have 
receiv=d this communication in error, please notify us immediately by retur= e-mail or by e-mail to conversation-id 
26358 date-last-viewed 0 date-received 1508792499 flags 8590195713 gmail-label-ids 7 remote-id 761795 
<mailto:jeevacation@gmail.com> 
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